
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:12:21pm
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Event 206: Masters Women Team Pursuit Open Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Uni of QLD/Balmoral 5:22.889
143 Julie BARNETT (University of Queensland CC) WMAS7
118 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland CC) WMAS2
133 Melinda SYMON (University of Queensland CC) WMAS5
145 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR (Balmoral CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 25.889 25.889 (1)
Lap 2 20.036 45.926 (1)
Lap 3 19.742 1:05.668 (1)
Lap 4 20.076 1:25.744 (1)
Lap 5 20.515 1:46.260 (1)
Lap 6 21.122 2:07.382 (2)
Lap 7 20.701 2:28.083 (2)
Lap 8 19.921 2:48.005 (2)
Lap 9 20.264 3:08.269 (2)

Lap 10 20.419 3:28.688 (2)
Lap 11 20.156 3:48.845 (2)
Lap 12 19.642 4:08.487 (2)
Lap 13 18.575 4:27.063 (2)
Lap 14 18.691 4:45.754 (2)
Lap 15 19.085 5:04.840 (1)
Lap 16 18.048 5:22.889 (1)

2. Blackburn/Brunswick/Northern 5:25.030 +2.141
115 Megan REED (Blackburn CC) WMAS1
129 Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick CC) WMAS5
131 Amy BENHAM (Northern Cycling) WMAS5
139 Anna DAVIS (Coburg CC) WMAS6

Half Lap
Lap 1 28.214 28.214 (3)
Lap 2 20.950 49.165 (2)
Lap 3 19.677 1:08.842 (2)
Lap 4 18.644 1:27.487 (2)
Lap 5 19.046 1:46.534 (2)
Lap 6 19.199 2:05.733 (1)
Lap 7 20.021 2:25.754 (1)
Lap 8 19.967 2:45.722 (1)
Lap 9 19.371 3:05.094 (1)

Lap 10 19.467 3:24.562 (1)
Lap 11 19.764 3:44.326 (1)
Lap 12 20.356 4:04.683 (1)
Lap 13 20.369 4:25.053 (1)
Lap 14 20.091 4:45.145 (1)
Lap 15 20.126 5:05.272 (2)
Lap 16 19.758 5:25.030 (2)

3. Waratch/Dubbo/Illawarra 5:47.249 +24.360
119 Dannielle GLASGOW (Waratah Masters CC) WMAS2
121 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo Cycle Club) WMAS3
137 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC) WMAS5
142 Deborah COULLS (Illawarra Cycle Club) WMAS7



2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:12:21pm

Page 2 of 2

Event 206: Masters Women Team Pursuit Open Gold Final (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Half Lap
Lap 1 28.068 28.068 (2)
Lap 2 21.515 49.584 (3)
Lap 3 21.607 1:11.191 (3)
Lap 4 21.410 1:32.601 (3)
Lap 5 21.584 1:54.186 (3)
Lap 6 20.952 2:15.139 (3)
Lap 7 21.975 2:37.115 (3)
Lap 8 22.134 2:59.249 (3)
Lap 9 21.112 3:20.361 (3)

Lap 10 21.081 3:41.442 (3)
Lap 11 21.633 4:03.076 (3)
Lap 12 21.328 4:24.404 (3)
Lap 13 20.874 4:45.279 (3)
Lap 14 21.104 5:06.383 (3)
Lap 15 21.187 5:27.571 (3)
Lap 16 19.678 5:47.249 (3)


